
2. Nap Táv Összesen 3. nap Táv Összesen

Passau-Erlau 11 11 Schlögen-Kobling 8,5 8,5

Erlau-Határállomás 5,5 16,5 Kobling-Dorf 10,5 19

Határállomás-Jochenstein 6,5 23 Dorf-Aschah erőmű 5,5 24,5

Jochenstein-Kramesau 5 28 Aschah erőmű-Aschah 2,5 27

Kramesau-Niederranna 4 32 Aschah-Feldkirchen 4 31

Niederranna-Au (komp) 9,5 41,5 Feldkirchen-Ottensheim 14 45

4. nap Táv Összesen 5. nap Táv Összesen

Ottensheim-Linz 10 10 Au Donau-Mitterkirchen erőmű 13 13

Linz-Linz vége 10 20 Mitterkirchen erőmü-Mitterkirk. 3 16

Linz vége-Abwinden 5,5 25,5 Mitterkirchen-Grein híd 17 33

Abwinden-St. Geargen 3 28,5 Grein híd - Willersbach 15 48

St. Georgen-Mauthausen 8,5 37 Willersbach-Ybbs erőmű 7 55

Mauthausen-Au Donau 2,5 39,5 Ybbs erőmű - Marbach 11 66

6. nap Táv Összesen 7. nap Táv Összesen

Marbach-Klein Pöchlarn 5 5 Krems kemp - át a hídon Hollenburg 7,5 7,5

Klein Pöchlarn - Winden 7,5 12,5 Hollenburg - Saurier park 6 13,5

Winden-Melk belváros 3 15,5 Saurier park - Altenwörth erőmű 8 21,5

Melk belváros (hídon vissza)- Aggsbach 10 25,5 Altenwörth erőmű - Zwentendorf 6 27,5

Aggsbach Markt - Spitz 8,5 34 Zwentendor f- Tulln 11 38,5

Spitz - Krems kemping 21 55

Förthof - Krems kemping 16,5 71,5 9. Nap Táv Összesen

Wien kemping-erőmű 5,5 5,5

8. Nap Táv Összesen Erőmű - Schönau 14 19,5

Tulln - Greifenstein 15 15 Schönau - Orth 7 26,5

Greifens. - Klosterneuburg 9 24 Orth - Eckartsau 6,5 33

Klosterneuburg. - Nussdorf 7 15 Eckartsau - Bad Deutsch 10,5 43,5

Nussdorf - Ring 6,5 37,5 Bad Deutsch - Prellenkirchen 8 51,5

Ring - Wien kemping 8 45,5 Prellenkirchen - Potzneusiedl 4 55,5

Potzneusiedl - Gattendorf 5 60,5

Gattendorf - Zurndorf 5 65,5

Zurndorf - Nickeldorf 5 70,5

Nickeldorf - Hegyeshalom 4 74,5


